Integrated
Circuit
Systems, Inc.
 ICS9LPRS535
Datasheet
1461A—07/28/09
Pin Configuration
Recommended Application:

D mm. D (inch)
Reference Doc.:  JEDEC Publicat ion 95, M O-153
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature Wake-on LAN Default
9LPRS535BFLF Tubes 48-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
9LPRS535BFLFT Tape and Reel 48-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
9LPRS535BGLF Tubes 48-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9LPRS535BGLFT Tape and Reel 48-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9LPRS535CFLF Tubes 48-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
9LPRS535CFLFT Tape and Reel 48-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
9LPRS535CGLF Tubes 48-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9LPRS535CGLFT Tape and Reel 48-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
Disabled
Enabled
17
Integrated